

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27062/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2008 in RP No.2027/2003  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

DELHI DEVT.AUTHORITY, VICE CHARIMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALOK BAJAJ

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the counter affidavit be filed within  
two weeks.

Place the petition after three weeks for  
final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day on 2nd  
December, 2009.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master